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First Name Last Name Participant Title Grantee Organization Participant Organization Email Address

Gary Bias Executive Committee Member Health Access Network Save-A-Life, Lincoln gbusmc@gmail.com

Amanda Burgess Research Associate USM Muskie School of Public Service amanda.burgess@maine.edu

Erin Callaway Healthy Community Project Coordinator Mayo Regional Hospital Piscataquis Regional YMCA e.callaway@prymca.org

Bill Davis Director Health Access Network Greater Lincoln Economic Development Committee wmcdavis@aya.yale.edu

Clem Deveau Program Director, Behavioral Health Services Healthy Acadia Aroostook Mental Health Center cdeveau@amhc.org

Jill Doucette Support Staff, Aroostook County Health Network Pines Health Services Pines Health Services jdoucette@pineshealth.org

Charles Dwyer Program Officer Maine Health Access Foundation cdwyer@mehaf.org

Elsie Flemings Executive Director Healthy Acadia Healthy Acadia elsie@healthyacadia.org

Holly Irish Program & Communications Assistant Maine Health Access Foundation hirish@mehaf.org

Ruta Kadonoff Senior Program Officer Maine Health Access Foundation rkadonoff@mehaf.org

Amy Kane Coordinator, Aroostook County Health Network Pines Health Services Pines Health Services akane@pineshealth.org

Carol Kelly Facilitator Pivot Point, Inc. carolkelly12@msn.com

Crystal Landry Senior Director of Outpatient Services Health Access Network Penobscot Valley Hospital clandry@pvhme.org

Nadine Lanham ACO RN Clinical Coordinator Central Maine Healthcare Central Maine Healthcare lanhamna@cmhc.org

Dervilla McCann Chief of Population Health Central Maine Healthcare Central Maine Healthcare mccannd@cmhc.org

Nicole Morrison Operations Director Health Access Network Health Access Network nmorrison@hanfqhc.org

Jen Peters Assistant Director Healthy Acadia Sunrise County Economic Council scec@sunrisecounty.org

Daphne Russell Paramedic Central Maine Healthcare United Ambulance Service daphne.russell@unitedambulance.net

Hillary Starbird Community Outreach Director Mayo Regional Hospital Mayo Regional Hospital hstarbird@mayohospital.com

Terri Woodruff Community Health Program Manager Healthy Acadia Healthy Acadia terri@healthyacadia.org


